
Prepared by:
Name:      Zurab Chomakhashvili
Company: UGT
Phone:     +995 577 559477
E-Mail:     Zurab.Chomakhashvili@ugt.ge

Date: 03-Oct-2016
Valid Until: 03-Nov-2016
Currency: USD

P/N Description Qty.
K2R81A HPE MSA 2040 ES SFF Chassis 1

C8R09A HPE MSA 2040 SAN Controller 2

N9X95A HPE MSA 400GB 12G SAS MU 2.5in SSD 4

J9F46A HPE MSA 600GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD 7

C8R24A HPE MSA 2040 16Gb SW FC SFP 4 Pk 2

H1K92A3 HPE 3Y Proactive Care 24x7 Service, MSA2000 G3 Support 1

AF573A HP Rdnt 2m,10A,C13-C14 Jmpr Cord 2

AJ835A HPE 2m Multi-mode OM3 LC/LC FC Cable 8

755258-B21 HP DL360 Gen9 8SFF CTO Server 2

818178-L21 HPE DL360 Gen9 E5-2650v4 FIO Kit 2

818178-B21 HPE DL360 Gen9 E5-2650v4 Kit 2

805349-B21 HPE 16GB 1Rx4 PC4-2400T-R Kit 24

766207-B21 HP DL360 Gen9 SFF Embed SATA Cable 2

C8R39A HPE SN1100E 16Gb 2P FC HBA 2

664918-B21 HP 1U Security Bezel Kit 2

663201-B21 HP 1U SFF Ball Bearing Rail Kit 2

741279-B21 HP Dual 8GB microSD EM USB Kit 2

720479-B21 HP 800W FS Plat Ht Plg Pwr Supply Kit 4

764636-B21 HP DL360 Gen9 SFF Sys Insght Dsply Kit 2

663203-B21 HP 1U CMA for Ball Bearing Rail Kit 2

H1K92A3 HPE 3Y Proactive Care 24x7 Service,ProLiant DL360 Gen9 Support 2

F6M49AAE VMw vSph EssPlus Kit 6P 3yr E-LTU 1

H1K92A3 HPE 3Y Proactive Care 24x7 Service,VMw vSph EssPlus 3yr Support 1

Quotation for NCDC



AJ763B HPE 82E 8Gb Dual-port PCI-e FC HBA 1

WS-C3850-24T-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base 2

CON-SNT-WSC384TS SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base 2

Total Price for 
Project:

57 545,00$                                                                             

Total Price for 
Project With VAT:

67 903,10$                                                                             

Manufacturer / Vendor Product Delivery Time

HP / UGT All Products 60 Days

First Payment During 5 days from signing of Contract. 80%

Second Payment During 5 days from signing of Certificate of Acceptance. 20%

Time for Delivery

Payment Terms


